
Integrated LED Wall

MAXHUB All-in-one LED Displays, Born for Large Presentations
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Specification

Size (inch)

Pixel Pitch(mm)

Brigtness (nit)

Refresh Rate

Resolution

Power Consumption(MAX/Ave)(W/display)

Viewing Angle(H/V)

Overall Dimension(mm)

Overall Dimension(Inch)

Weight(kg)

Weight(lb)

LM110M07

110"

1.2

100-550

1920-3840

1920 x 1080

2080/800

160˚/140˚

2453 x 1502 x 31*

96.57" x 59.13" x 1.22"*

95

209.44

LM110M03

110"

1.9

100-550

1920-3840

1280 X 720

1280/500

160˚/140˚

2453 X 1502 X 31*

96.57" x 59.13" x 1.22"*

95

209.44

LM138M07

138"

1.5

100-550

1920-3840

1920 X 1080 

3000/1200

160˚/140˚

3063 X 1845 X 31

120.59" x 72.64" x 1.22" 

140

308.65

LM138M06

138"

1.9

100-550

1920-3840

1600 X 900

2000/800

160˚/140˚

3063 X 1845 X 31

120.59" x 72.64" x 1.22" 

140

308.65
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LM165M07

165"

1.9

100-600

1920-3840

1920 X 1080

2880/1150

160˚/140˚

3673 X 2188 X 31

144.61" x 86.14" x 1.22"

190

418.88

LM220M07

220"

2.5

100-600

1920-3840

1920 X 1080

5120/2000

160˚/140˚

4893 X 2874 X 31

192.63" x 113.15" x 1.5"

330

727.53

LM120M07

120"

1.3

100-550

1920-3840

1920 X 1080

2080/800

160˚/140˚

2678 X 1630 X 28.5

105.43" x 64.17" x 1.12"

95

209.44

LM120M03

120"

2.0

100-550

1920-3840

1280 X 720

1280/500

160˚/140˚

2678 X 1630 X 28.5

105.43" x 64.17" x 1.12"

95

209.44
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LM150M07

150"

1.7

100-550

1920-3840

1920 X 1080

3000/1200

160˚/140˚

3344 X 2004 X 28.5

131.65" x 78.90" x 1.1"

143

315.26

LM150M06

150"

2.0

100-550

1920-3840

1600 X 900

2000/800

160˚/140˚

3344 X 2004 X 28.5

131.65" x 78.90" x 1.1"

143

315.26

LM180M07

180"

2.0

100-550

1920-3840

1920 X 1080

2880/1150

160˚/140˚

4010 X 2379 X 28.5

157.87" x  93.66" x 1.12"

200

440.92

*The thickness of screen



MAXHUB Interactive Meeting Rooms
with Increased Engagement

Featuring 
All-in-one Design

Integrated design with no external devices

Provides a built-in Android System

Revolutionary 3-in-1 board that integrates a 
power supply, a receiving card and a hub board

Down to 28.5 mm 100-500 & 100-600cd/m  Adjustable2 ≥3000 : 1

Delivering simplicity And Efficiency

Plug & play system, only one 
button to turn on/off

Comes with a smart control 
to access settings

Catering to Various Indoor Scenarios

Integrated 3-in-1 board replacement 
solves problems quickly

Unified hardware & software technical
support & service

Supporting Full-front Service And Easy Maintenance

Wall-mountingCeiling-hanging Mobile Stand-mounting

Down to 4.8kg/cabinet Built-in Android

MAXHUB Infuses Auditoriums
with Immersive Meeting Experience

MAXHUB Ultra-wide Integrated LED Wall
Offers More Ways of Visual Aids

Realtime Wireless Screen-sharing 
from Up to 4 Devices Simultaneously

Synchronized Annotating 
from Multiple Devices

Interact with LED Wall via Smartphones 
And Tablet Computers*

Compatible with MAXHUB Smart Podiums

A MAXHUB Smart Podium + A MAXHUB LED wall achieve 
real-time annotation and interaction without the speaker 
turning back to the audience.

Dual-screen mode1 2

Full-screen mode1

Central mode1

Contrast RatioVolume BrightnessColor Temperature Aspect Ratio Standby ModeInput Signal Switching

*Supports screen shares by connecting to hotspot of MAXHUB LED Wall. 
Supports Windows 7 and later, macOS 10.10 and later & Android 5.0, IOS 9.0 and later.


