Specification	LM110M07	LM110M03	LM138M07	LM138M06
Size (inch)	110"	110"	138"	138"
Pixel Pitch(mm)	1.2	1.9	1.5	1.9
Brigtness (nit)	100-550	100-550	100-550	100-550
Refresh Rate	1920-3840	1920-3840	1920-3840	1920-3840
Resolution	1920 x 1080	1280 X 720	1920 X 1080	1600 X 900
Power Consumption(MAX/Ave)(W/display)	2080/800	1280/500	3000/1200	2000/800
Viewing Angle(H/V)	160°/140°	160°/140°	160°/140°	160°/140°
Overall Dimension(mm)	2453 x 1502 x 31*	2453 X 1502 X 31*	3063 X 1845 X 31	3063 X 1845 X 31
Overall Dimension(Inch)	96.57" x 59.13" x 1.22"*	96.57" x 59.13" x 1.22"*	120.59" x 72.64" x 1.22"	120.59" x 72.64" x 1.22"
Weight(kg)	95	95	140	140
Weight(lb)	209.44	209.44	308.65	308.65

Specification	LM165M07	LM220M07	LM120M07	LM120M03
Size (inch)	165"	220"	120"	120"
Pixel Pitch(mm)	1.9	2.5	1.3	2.0
Brigtness (nit)	100-600	100-600	100-550	100-550
Refresh Rate	1920-3840	1920-3840	1920-3840	1920-3840
Resolution	1920 X 1080	1920 X 1080	1920 X 1080	1280 X 720
Power Consumption(MAX/Ave)(W/display)	2880/1150	5120/2000	2080/800	1280/500
Viewing Angle(H/V)	160°/140°	160°/140°	160°/140°	160°/140°
Overall Dimension(mm)	3673 X 2188 X 31	4893 X 2874 X 31	2678 X 1630 X 28.5	2678 X 1630 X 28.5
Overall Dimension(Inch)	144.61" x 86.14" x 1.22"	192.63" x 113.15" x 1.5"	105.43" x 64.17" x 1.12"	105.43" x 64.17" x 1.12"
Weight(kg)	190	330	95	95
Weight(lb)	418.88	727.53	209.44	209.44

Specification	LM150M07	LM150M06	LM180M07	
Size (inch)	150"	150"	180"	
Pixel Pitch(mm)	1.7	2.0	2.0	
Brigtness (nit)	100-550	100-550	100-550	
Refresh Rate	1920-3840	1920-3840	1920-3840	
Resolution	1920 X 1080	1600 X 900	1920 X 1080	
Power Consumption(MAX/Ave)(W/display)	3000/1200	2000/800	2880/1150	
Viewing Angle(H/V)	160°/140°	160°/140°	160°/140°	
Overall Dimension(mm)	3344 X 2004 X 28.5	3344 X 2004 X 28.5	4010 X 2379 X 28.5	
Overall Dimension(Inch)	131.65" x 78.90" x 1.1"	131.65" x 78.90" x 1.1"	157.87" x 93.66" x 1.12"	
Weight(kg)	143	143	200	
Weight(lb)	315.26	315.26	440.92	



O Guangdong, China

www.maxhub.vip/en

# **MAXHUB**

**▼** Integrated LED Wall **>**



MAXHUB All-in-one LED Displays, Born for Large Presentations

### >

## **MAXHUB Interactive Meeting Rooms** with Increased Engagement



# MAXHUB Infuses Auditoriums with Immersive Meeting Experience



### Featuring All-in-one Design

- Integrated design with no external devices
- Provides a built-in Android System
- Revolutionary 3-in-1 board that integrates a power supply, a receiving card and a hub board





Down to 4.8kg/cabinet



wn to 28.5 mm



100-500 & 100-600cd/m² Adjustable



≥3000 : \*



Built-in Android

### **Delivering simplicity And Efficiency**



- Plug & play system, only one button to turn on/off
- Comes with a smart control to access settings













Input Signal Switching





Standby Mode

#### **Supporting Full-front Service And Easy Maintenance**



- Integrated 3-in-1 board replacement solves problems quickly
- Unified hardware & software technical support & service

#### **Catering to Various Indoor Scenarios**



Ceiling-hanging



Mobile Stand-mounting



Wall-mountin